
Melbourne Specialist International School Calendar 2018 (v21.03.18)

Term Dates Date Day Holidays Remarks

Semester One                         

8 January to 21 June                                                                                                                    1 Jan Monday New Year Holiday Public Holiday

4 January -                           

5 January
Thursday - Friday Professional Development Day

School Closed

8 January Monday First Day of Classes - Semester 1 Welcome Back

16 February Friday Chinese New Year Holiday Public Holiday

17 February Saturday Second Day of Chinese Lunar New Year Public Holiday

19 February Monday In Lieu of Chinese New Year Holiday - 17/02 Public Holiday

27-Mar Tuesday Easter Celebration / Last Day Term 1 School Celebration

28-Mar Wednesday Professional Development Day School Closed

29 March Thursday Easter Holiday School Holiday

30 March Friday Good Friday Public Holiday

2 April - 06 April Monday  - Friday Holiday Program
No regular classes.  Sign 

up, if interested

   09 April - 13 April Monday - Friday Mid-Term Break - Semester 1 School Holiday

16-Apr Monday Professional Development Day School closed

17 April Tuesday First Day of Classes after Mid-Term Break Welcome Back

1 May Tuesday Labour Day Public Holiday

29 May Tuesday Vesak Day Public Holiday

1 June Friday Parents & Teacher's Meeting School Closed

15 June Friday Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday

21-Jun Thursday Last Day of Classes - Semester 1 Celebration

22 June Friday Professional Development Day                    School Closed

25-29 June Monday - Friday
Holiday Program

No regular classes.  Sign 

up, if interested
 02 July - 06 July      

09 July - 13 July
Monday - Friday      

Monday - Friday
Semester Break School Holiday

Semester Two                     

18 July  to 13 December 16-17 July Monday - Tuesday
Professional Development Day School Closed

18 July Wednesday First Day of Classes - Semester 2 Welcome Back

9 August Thursday National Day Public Holiday

10 August Friday National Day School Holiday

22 August Wednesday Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday

31 August Friday Teacher's Day School Holiday

4-Oct Thursday Children's Day / Last Day Term 3 Celebration

5-Oct Friday Proessional Development Day School Closed

08 Oct - 12 Oct Monday - Friday Holiday Program

No regular classes.  Sign 

up, if interested

15 Oct - 19 Oct Monday - Friday Mid-Term Break - Semester 2

22 October Monday Professional Development Day                                School Closed

23-Oct Tuesday First Day of Classes after Mid-Term Break Welcome Back

5 November Monday Diwali/Deepavali School Holiday

6 November Tuesday Diwali/Deepavali Public Holiday

7-Dec Monday Parents & Teacher's Meeting School Closed

13-Dec Thursday Christmas Party / Art Exhib / Last Day Term 4 Celebration

14 December Friday                     Professional Development Day School Closed

 17 Dec-28 Dec        

31 Dec
 Monday - Friday   

Monday
Semester Break School Holiday

25 December Monday Christmas Day Public Holiday

Remarks:

School Holiday: School Closed, No Classes, No Work

School Closed: School Closed, No Classes, Staff required to report to work

Holiday Program: School open but no regular classes. Sign up if interested in participating.


